
Paid By

$28,418.92

727-847-8980
727-774-2268
727-774-2268
727-847-8980
352-796-7211
727-376-4568

If Paid By

If Paid By

Nov 30, 2015

Nov 30, 2015

UTILITIES INC OF FLORIDA

0.2336
0.3488
1.8036
1.5000
5.6090
7.6076

Paid

Paid

2015  Paid Tangible

2015  Paid Tangible

11/18/2015 Receipt # $27,282.16

COUNTY COMMISSION - OPERATING
SCHOOL OPERATING STATE LAW
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY
COUNTY MUNICIPAL SERVICE FIRE DIST
SW FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
PASCO COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL

L02008083

L02008083

1,661,673

$0.00

1,661,673

Pay your taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

Pay your taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

1,661,673
1,661,673
1,661,673
1,661,673

12,641.34
9,320.32
2,492.51

LABRADOR UTILITIES INC C/O TAX DEPT
2335 SANDERS RD
NORTHBROOK, IL    60062-6108

LABRADOR UTILITIES INC C/O TAX DEPT
2335 SANDERS RD
NORTHBROOK, IL    60062-6108

Please Pay

Please Pay

2,996.99

27,282.16

27,282.16

579.59
388.17

17.1026 $28,418.92

FOREST LAKE ESTATES

WATER/WASTEWATER UTILITY
FOREST LAKE ESTATES MHP

FOREST LAKE ESTATES

WATER/WASTEWATER UTILITY
FOREST LAKE ESTATES MHP

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,0001,686,673

1,686,673
1,686,673
1,686,673
1,686,673
1,686,673

16-302-000098

3200

3200

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ccarpent
Typewritten Text
NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS




