Mike Fasano

Pasco County Tax Collector

2015 Paid Tangible

"Thank You for allowing us to serve you."

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Parcel / Account Number	Escrow	Tax District
L02008083		3200

Pay your taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com

LABRADOR UTILITIES INC C/O TAX DEPT 2335 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK, IL 60062-6108 FOREST LAKE ESTATES

WATER/WASTEWATER UTILITY FOREST LAKE ESTATES MHP

Paid 11/18/2015

Receipt # 16-302-000098

\$27,282.16 Paid By UTILITIES INC OF FLORIDA

Ad Valorem Taxes						
Taxing Authority	Telephone	Millage	Assessed Value	Exemption	Taxable Value	Taxes Levied
COUNTY COMMISSION - OPERATING	727-847-8980	7.6076	1,686,673	25,000	1,661,673	12,641.34
SCHOOL OPERATING STATE LAW	727-774-2268	5.6090	1,686,673	25,000	1,661,673	9,320.32
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	727-774-2268	1.5000	1,686,673	25,000	1,661,673	2,492.51
COUNTY MUNICIPAL SERVICE FIRE DIST	727-847-8980	1.8036	1,686,673	25,000	1,661,673	2,996.99
SW FLA WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT	352-796-7211	0.3488	1,686,673	25,000	1,661,673	579.59
PASCO COUNTY MOSQUITO CONTROL	727-376-4568	0.2336	1,686,673	25,000	1,661,673	388.17

Paid

Total Millage17.1026Total Ad Valorem Taxes\$28,418.92

Non-Ad Valorem Taxes					A	
Levying Auth	onty	Telephon	e		Amount	
			Total Non-Ad Valorem Total Combined Taxes	\$0.00 \$28,418.92		
If Paid By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2015 27,282.16					

DADE CITY - GULF HARBORS - LAND O' LAKES - NEW PORT RICHEY - WESLEY CHAPEL Your check is your receipt, or you may visit our website, www.pascotaxes.com, to print a receipt.

◆ PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN BOTTOM PART WITH PAYMENT ◆

Mike Fasano

2015 Paid Tangible

Pasco County Tax Collector
"Thank You for allowing us to serve you."

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

L02008083		3200	Pay your taxes online at www.pascotaxes.com			
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2015					3
Please Pay	27,282.16					

U.S. Funds on U.S. Banks Payable to: Mike Fasano, Tax Collector, P.O. Box 276, Dade City, FL, 33526-0276

FOREST LAKE ESTATES

WATER/WASTEWATER UTILITY FOREST LAKE ESTATES MHP

LABRADOR UTILITIES INC C/O TAX DEPT 2335 SANDERS RD NORTHBROOK, IL 60062-6108

Parcel / Account Number Escrow Tax District